03/97 N/UK 10.7.001.01
Ordering Information
To order, quote appropriate product number
from the tables on the following pages.
e.g. T60C2890 for the  1⁄4 BSPP with 0.14 bar
drop pressure at shut off.
● Assists in complying with safety regulations
● Tamper proof
● Compact and safe design
● Low pressure drop
● Automatically resets after failure correction
● High corrosion resistance
● High air pressure rating
Technical Data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated and non lubricated,
inert gases.
Operation:
Fixed uni-directional excess flow automatic shut off valve.
Mounting:
In-line two way valve
To be inserted between fixed air supply and flexible hose air line
See guidelines for typical installation
Port Size: Female Thread
BSPP NPT
G 1⁄4 T60C289* 1⁄4 NPT T60A289*
G 3⁄8 T60C389* 3⁄8 NPT T60A389*
G 1⁄2 T60C489* 1⁄2 NPT T60A489*
G 3⁄4 T60C689* 3⁄4 NPT T60A689*
G 1  T60C889* 1   NPT T60A889*
G 11⁄2 T60CB89* 11⁄2 NPT T60AB89*
* Last digit depends on flow range
Operating Pressure:
Maximum 16 bar
Minimum according to hose length